Joy BRENNAN
37-2040 - (2408)

Male JIC Plug

BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, EXTRAORDINARY FITTINGS
In business for over 60 years, Brennan supplies more than 50,000 types of hydraulic
fittings and adaptors in sizes ranging from 1/16 to 3 inches.

Learn More at Brennan University:
Fittings 101
Tube Fittings Resources Tech Data Sheet:
Literature and Certifications




Item

37-2040-02
37-2040-03
37-2040-04
37-2040-05
37-2040-06
37-2040-08
37-2040-10

37-2040-12

37-2040-14

37-2040-16

37-2040-20
37-2040-24
37-2040-32
37-2040-40

TUBE O.D.

1/8
3/16
/4
5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
7/8
1
1-1/4
11/2
2
2-1/2

B1SAE 37 Deg L LGTH

5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
11/16-12
1-3/16-12
15/16-12
1-5/8-12
17/8-12
21/2-12
3-12

B1

0.700
0.730
0.800
0.800
0.840
0.940
1100
1.280
1.310
1.330
1.450
1.650
2.050
2.051

=

W

——BODY HEX

W WIDTH C HEX

0.252
0.251
0.250
0.250
0.284
0.283
0.342
0.416
0.420
0.419
0.490
0.567
0.717
0.718

0.438
0.438
0.500
0.562
0.625
0.812
0.937
1125
1.250
1.375
1.688
2.000
2.625
3.250

37-2040 - (2408)

DESCRIPTION:
MALE JIC PLUG

UK PART NUMBER:
37-2040

US PART NUMBER:
2408

Material

STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL



